
Name Agency / Group Email

1 Rick Allan
Alliance of Bay Communities 
(ABC) rsallan@comcast.net 

2 Charlie Myers Army Corp of Eng charles.j.myers@usace.army.mil
3 Scott Evans Army Corp of Eng scott.r.evans@usace.army.mil
4 David Tomasko Atkins Global David.Tomasko@atkinsglobal.com

5 Jeff Tabar Atkins Global jeffrey.tabar@atkinsglobal.com
6 John Hefner Atkins Global john.hefner@atkinsglobal.com
7 Pam Latham Atkins Global
8 Bart Wilson Center for the Inland Bays science@inlandbays.org
9 Chris Bason Center for the Inland Bays chrisbason@inlandbays.org

10 Lisa Jones Community member
11 Jeff Reed DelDOT Jeff.Reed@state.de.us
12 Rob McCleary DelDOT Robert.McCleary@state.de.us
13 Bob Scarborough DNREC - Coastal Bob.Scarborough@state.de.us
14 Christina Pinkerton DNREC - Coastal christina.pinkerton@state.de.us
15 Dave Carter DNREC - Coastal David.Carter@state.de.us
16 Kelly Valencik DNREC - Coastal kelly.valencik@state.de.us
17 Sarah Cooksey DNREC - Coastal sarah.cooksey@state.de.us
18 Dave Savakis DNREC - F&W David.Saveikis@state.de.us
19 Karen Bennett DNREC - F&W karen.bennett@state.de.us
20 Kevin Kalasz DNREC - F&W kevin.kalasz@state.de.us
21 Rob Gano DNREC - F&W Robert.Gano@state.de.us
22 Rob Hossler DNREC - F&W Robert.Hossler@state.de.us
23 Bill Meredith DNREC – MCS William.Meredith@state.de.us
24 Kim McKenna DNREC - Shore Kimberly.Mckenna@state.de.us
25 Tony Pratt DNREC - Shore Tony.Pratt@state.de.us
26 Laura Herr DNREC - Wetlands laura.herr@state.de.us
27 Virgil Holmes DNREC - Wetlands virgil.holmes@state.de.us
28 Jacob McPherson Ducks Unlimited
29 Charlie Roman National Park Service charles_roman@nps.gov
30 Cindy Miller Prime Hook Beach Org 2turtlerun@cox.net
31 Norb Psuty Rutgers University psuty@marine.rutgers.edu
32 Court Stevenson Univ of MD - Horn Point Lab court@umces.edu

33 Lorie Staver Univ of MD - Horn Point Lab lstaver@umces.edu
34 Ann Sittauer USFWS Anne_Sittauer@fws.gov.



Name Agency / Group Email
35 Annie Larsen USFWS annabella_larsen@fws.gov
36 Art Coppola USFWS Art_Coppola@fws.gov
37 Bill Jones USFWS william_jones@fws.gov
38 Greg Breese USFWS Gregory_Breese@fws.gov
39 Jennifer McAndrews USFWS jennifer_mcandrews@fws.gov
40 Kim Halpin USFWS kim_halpin@fws.gov
41 Laura Mitchell USFWS laura_mitchell@fws.gov
42 Michael Stroeh USFWS Michael_Stroeh@fws.gov
43 Rick Bennett USFWS rick_bennett@fws.gov
44 Sue Adamowicz USFWS susan_adamowicz@fws.gov
45 Susan Guiteras USFWS Susan_Guiteras@fws.gov

46 William (Bill) Crouch USFWS william_crouch@fws.gov
47 Larry McGowan USFWS - Blackwater NWR larry_mcgowan@fws.gov 
48 Matt Whitbeck USFWS - Blackwater NWR matt_whitbeck@fws.gov
49 Ross Alliston USFWS Ross_Alliston@ fws.gov
50 Fred Wurster USFWS fred_wurster@fws.gov
51 George Ruddy 

 p  y  
Office george_ruddy@fws .gov

52 Peter McGowan
 p  y  

Office peter_c_mcgowan@fws.gov
53 Jan Taylor USFWS Jan_D_Taylor@fws.gov
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